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45 18-Mar Sat 10,414 76 76 0.73% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 65 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 19-Mar Sun 10,402 0 76 0.73% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 20-Mar Mon 10,402 0 76 0.73% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

42 21-Mar Tues 10,402 0 76 0.73% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

41 22-Mar Wed 10,402 0 76 0.73% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

40 23-Mar Thu 10,402 0 76 0.73% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

39 24-Mar Fri 10,402 1 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

38 25-Mar Sat 10,402 0 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

37 26-Mar Sun 10,422 0 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

36 27-Mar Mon 10,422 0 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

35 28-Mar Tue 10,422 0 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

34 29-Mar Wed 10,422 0 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33 30-Mar Thu 10,422 0 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

32 31-Mar Fri 10,422 0 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

31 1-Apr Sat 10,422 0 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

30 2-Apr Sun 10,416 0 77 0.74% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

29 3-Apr Mon 10,416 10,331 10,408 99.92% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 65 0.62% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

28 4-Apr Tue 10,416 0 10,408 99.92% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 5,552 5,617 53.52% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

27 5-Apr Wed 10,416 0 10,408 99.92% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 9 5,626 53.60% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

26 6-Apr Thu 10,416 9 10,417 100.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 4 5,630 53.64% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

25 7-Apr Fri 10,416 0 10,417 100.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 17 5,647 53.80% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

24 8-Apr Sat 10,416 0 10,417 100.01% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 10 5,657 53.90% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

23 9-Apr Sun 10,412 0 10,417 100.05% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 5,657 53.90% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

22 10-Apr Mon 10,412 5 10,422 100.10% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 10,496 0 5,657 53.90% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

21 11-Apr Tue 10,412 0 10,422 100.10% 501 501 4.81% 4.81% 10,496 47 5,704 54.34% 11 11 0.19% 0.10%

20 12-Apr Wed 10,412 0 10,422 100.10% 380 881 8.45% 8.46% 10,496 9 5,713 54.43% 214 225 3.94% 2.14%

19 13-Apr Thu 10,412 29 10,451 100.37% 391 1,272 12.17% 12.22% 10,496 4 5,717 54.47% 70 295 5.16% 2.81%

18 14-Apr Fri 10,412 0 10,451 100.37% 343 1,615 15.45% 15.51% 10,496 9 5,726 54.55% 306 601 10.50% 5.73%

17 15-Apr Sat 10,412 0 10,451 100.37% 0 1,615 15.45% 15.51% 10,496 5 5,731 54.60% 160 761 13.28% 7.25%

16 16-Apr Sun 10,178 0 10,451 102.68% 0 1,615 15.45% 15.87% 10,496 0 5,731 54.60% 0 761 13.28% 7.25%

15 17-Apr Mon 10,178 6 10,457 102.74% 349 1,964 18.78% 19.30% 10,496 0 5,731 54.60% 0 761 13.28% 7.25%

14 18-Apr Tue 10,178 1 10,458 102.75% 335 2,299 21.98% 22.59% 10,475 29 5,760 54.99% 233 994 17.26% 9.49%

13 19-Apr Wed 10,178 0 10,458 102.75% 213 2,512 24.02% 24.68% 10,475 0 5,760 54.99% 217 1,211 21.02% 11.56%

12 20-Apr Thu 10,178 2 10,460 102.77% 293 2,805 26.82% 27.56% 10,475 7 5,767 55.05% 136 1,347 23.36% 12.86%

11 21-Apr Fri 10,178 0 10,460 102.77% 129 2,934 28.05% 28.83% 10,475 3 5,770 55.08% 310 1,657 28.72% 15.82%

10 22-Apr Sat 10,178 0 10,460 102.77% 0 2,934 28.05% 28.83% 10,475 1 5,771 55.09% 95 1,752 30.36% 16.73%

9 23-Apr Sun 10,057 0 10,460 104.01% 0 2,934 28.05% 29.17% 10,475 0 5,771 55.09% 0 1,752 30.36% 16.73%

8 24-Apr Mon 10,057 1 10,461 104.02% 154 3,088 29.52% 30.70% 10,475 0 5,771 55.09% 0 1,752 30.36% 16.73%

7 25-Apr Tue 10,057 3 10,464 104.05% 185 3,273 31.28% 32.54% 10,475 0 5,771 55.09% 0 1,752 30.36% 16.73%

6 26-Apr Wed 10,057 0 10,464 104.05% 121 3,394 32.44% 33.75% 10,475 1 5,772 55.10% 131 1,883 32.62% 17.98%

5 27-Apr Thu 10,057 0 10,464 104.05% 125 3,519 33.63% 34.99% 10,475 21 5,793 55.30% 96 1,979 34.16% 18.89%

4 28-Apr Fri 10,057 0 10,464 104.05% 67 3,586 34.27% 35.66% 10,475 0 5,793 55.30% 105 2,084 35.97% 19.89%

3 29-Apr Sat 10,057 0 10,464 104.05% 0 3,586 34.27% 35.66% 10,475 1 5,794 55.31% 56 2,140 36.93% 20.43%

2 30-Apr Sun 10,052 0 10,464 104.10% 0 3,586 34.27% 35.67% 10,475 0 5,794 55.31% 0 2,140 36.93% 20.43%

1 1-May Mon 10,052 0 10,464 104.10% 145 3,731 35.66% 37.12% 10,475 0 5,794 55.31% 0 2,140 36.93% 20.43%

0 2-May Tue 10,052 0 10,464 104.10% 172 3,903 37.30% 38.83% 10,475 0 5,794 55.31% 94 2,234 38.56% 21.33%

-1 3-May Wed 10,052 0 10,464 104.10% 151 4,054 38.74% 40.33% 10,475 1 5,795 55.32% 207 2,441 42.12% 23.30%

-2 4-May Thu 10,052 0 10,464 104.10% 34 4,088 39.07% 40.67%

-3 5-May Fri 10,052 0 10,464 104.10% 10 4,098 39.16% 40.77%

10,464        4,098          
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